{[['81/][|]'W Masuma (Guangzhou) International Trading Co., Ltd.

masumajp.com

MPU-701 Electric Fuel Pump OE NO. 15100-57B2V for HYUNDAI ELANTRA V
PATHFINDER Il R50

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China MASUMA
o Brand Name: MASUMA AT seanamaRTS
o Model Number: MPU-701

e Minimum Order Quantity: 4 pieces

o Price: Negotiation
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Product Specification

o Condition: New

« Model: Airtrek, OUTLANDER(BRAZIL), Dion,
LANCER(MEXICO), LANCER(BRAZIL),
OUTLANDER(MEXICO), LANCER(G.EXP),
LANCER(CHINA), Dingo,
COLT/LANCER(BRAZIL), MAXIMA /
MAXIMA QX IV (A32), PATHFINDER I
(R50), PICK UP (D21), JUSTY | (KAD),
LEGACY | Estate (BC, BJF), LEGACY

o Year: 1995-2004, 1994-2000, 1985-1998, 1989-
2005, 1989-1994, 1984-1996, 1998-2006,
1989-1994, 1988-2004, 1995-2009, 1995-
1997, 1988-1999, 2000-2005, 2003-2013,
2006-2016, 1992-2014, 1996-2001, 1999-
2000, 1996-2012, 2000-2013, 2007-2017,
2003-2013, 2001-2008, 198

e Engine: 3.3 V6 4WD, 3,2.4 112V 4WD, 1200 4WD,
2200 Super 4WD, 1.3 GTi (SF413, AA34),
2200 4WD (BC6, BC7), 1.6 1 16V 4x4

(SZ416), 1.6 1 16V (SZ 416), 2.5 V6 24V 4x4
(QO R2RY 1 2 Allawhaal Driva (R1412) 1 R
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Product Description

AUTOD SPARE PARTS

Directly supplied by
International . |

lf

Famous brand's factdr“'iéif

Product Description

MASUMA
No.

Part Name Fuel pump Masuma 100L / h, 3kg / cm2 mesh MPU-001

1510,15100-50G00,15100-50G10,15100-57B01,15100-57B2V,15100-58B00,15100-58B10,15100-
60G00,15100-60G20

MPU-701

OEM No.

Maintenance = Warranty 12 months or 30 thousand kilometer
In stock In stock

Masuma fuel pumps are manufactured on ACDelco assembly lines & mdash; OEM supplier of General Motors fuel pumps.
They are distinguished by high build quality, stable performance and durability. Strict quality control implemented in production
guarantees a minimum percentage of rejects. Design features Masuma fuel pumps are equipped with a quality check valve
and bypass valve. The check valve maintains the pressure in the fuel line after the pump is turned off, preventing fuel from
flowing into the tank when the car is parked, which improves engine starting. The bypass (safety) valve protects the pump
from overload in the event of a pressure regulator failure; it is also required for vehicles without a return fuel line. The
technologically advanced electrical part of Masuma gasoline pumps provides high performance and fuel pressure with minimal
internal resistance and current consumption. Coarse filter Most Masuma gasoline pumps already have a coarse fuel mesh,
which you don't have to buy separately. Replacing the filter mesh is mandatory when installing a new fuel pump. Fuel pump
warranty 12 months. Wherever you bought or installed a part, within a year you have the right to return it by simply providing
him with a receipt or other document confirming the purchase date and price. Even if you are not a certified auto mechanic
and installed the part yourself in your garage, just keep your purchase receipt and, if a problem arises, you can always return
the part. Masuma & mdash; is a global brand of spare parts, components and consumables for cars. The main specialization
of the brand: resource parts for post-warranty service of Japanese cars. Company strategy & mdash; to offer consumers the
best ratio of reliability and price of spare parts. All products are manufactured to order, technology and under the control of the
parent company Masuma Auto Spare Parts Co., LTD (Tokyo, Japan) at dozens of modern factories located in East Asia.
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SUITABLE FOR CAR MODELS DETAILS

car model Chassis number |
ELANTRAV 1,6L GAMMA. SEDAN
ELANTRAV . 1.6L GAMMA. SEDAN
ELANTRAV 1.8L NU, SEDAN
ELANTRAV 18L NU. SEDAN
ST e
S0uLl 1.6L GAMMA. HATCH 50
CERATO Il 16L GAMMA SEDAN |
CERATO 20UNU SEDAN |
OUTLANDER  CUZW TURBO 4WDEUR |
OUTLANDER  CUSWAWDEWR |
OUTLANDER CUSW 4WDEUR
OUTLANDER CU2W. 2WD EUR
OUTLANDER CUZW 2WDEUR
OUTLANDER CUZW 4WDEUR
OUTLANDER CUZW AWD.EUR
ARTREK cuzw
ARTREK cuw
DION CRSW
DION CRSW
DION CR5W
ARTREK cuzw

AN TENE W

Year

20112013

2013-2015

2011:2013
2013-2015
2008-2013

2008-2013
2012-2014
2012-2014
2004-2009

200:3-2004

2004-2000

2003-2004
2003-2004
12004-2009
2002-2004

2002-2004

|configuration

GAMMA 1.6L GAMMA. SEDAN

.GﬂMm 1.6L GAMMA_ SEDAN

NU. 16L NU. SEDAN i
.M.l 18L NU. SEDAN I
|GAMMA 1600ce HATCH 5D PETROL MPL VVT
GAMMA 1.6L GAMMA_ HATCH 50

(GAMMA 16L GAMMA SEDAN

HU. 20L NU. SEDAN

CUZW . TURBO.4WD EUR 2000. 4G63T. DOHC. MPI.
INTERCCOOLER TURBO. SUV Offoad 4WD. Door 5 |
CUSW 4WD.EUR. 2400. 4G69. SOHC. MIVEC. MP1. SUV
|Offoad 4WD, Door 5 |
CUSW 4WD.EUR 2400. 4GE3. SOHC. MIVEC. MPL SUV |

‘Ofroad AWD. Door 5 |
CUZW 2WDEUR 2000, 4G63. DOHC. MP1. SUV Offrcad

|ZWD. Do 5 |
CU2W.2ZWD.EUR 2000. 4G63. DOHC. MPL SUV Offoad |
CU2W.4WD.EUR. 2000. 4G63. DOHC. MPL SUV Offcad
|4WD. Door 5 |
WD Doer 5 |
CU2W. 4G63T. TURBO. 4WD

'cmw. 4GRIT. TURBOD. 4WD
.cnsw. 4G93T. TURBO. 2WD
'mw. 4G93T. TURBO. 4WD
.Cﬁﬁnw. 4G93T. TURBO. 2WD

CU2W. 4G63. 4WD
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MASUMA
FUEL PUM

Excellent quality, close to tha '
price, long service life care for
car.
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High Boost In-situ Stable
security motivation installation and durable

# MASUMA FUEL PUMP #

Does your car have
these problems?

Seriosly affect the driving experience

FAPRPET T, - N

Difficulty starting Inaccurate fuel
a frozen car gauge

Engine stall




Guaranteed continuous fuel
supply to the engine'!

A fuel device that continuously

sucks fuel from the fuel tank
and provides a specified
pressure and flow to
the fuel system



Brush

MASUMA use SCHUNK ( Germany )
and TRIS ( Japan ) brushes and
commutators.

Commutator

MASUMA commutator is with 0.8%
Silver(Ag),More proportion Ag make
the pump performancemore stable
life time more long.

Impeller @

impeller with 100% orginal PPS, and
control impeller thickness with
lapping machine import from
Koreav.




Make product performance
more excellent

The "heart" of the fuel supply system
of the EFI engine.

Electrode of Brush

Electrode
Brush ~ Shaft

Inductance

Shell Cover

# % Valve Holder

~— Spring

Pump Shell

Rotor Stamp

Fuel Pump
( structure chart )




# MASUMA FUEL PUMP #

Why choose us?

Seriosly affect the driving experience




¢+ Boost power and accelerate smoothly #

Excellent material

and high quality :
Welding process

Selected Steel high standard

CERTIFICATE
Guarantee of authenticity
()

150 14001

|
MASUMA 5 - dmdan

MASUMA




Note:

MASUMA auto parts covered more than 900,000 different OEM numbers, here only show few parts.
Pls Contact us to check more and details information for you.

Search For Car
Brand
Click)

For Japanes Car:

For Toyota
For Honda
For Nissan
For Mazda
For Lexus
For Infiniti
For Mitsubishi
For Suzuki
For Subaru
For DAIHATSU
For ISUZU
For Fuso

For Korean Car:

For HYUNDAI
For KIA

For Europe Car:

For Benz
For BMW
For Audi
For VW
For Porsche
For Skoda
For Renault
For Peugeot
For Volvo
For Alfa Romeo

For America Car:

For Ford
For OPEL
For Chevrolet

Other brand:

For Land Rover
For Jeep
For Ssangyong

Auto parts

Auto Engine Systems

Auto Suspension Systems

Auto Brake Systems

Auto Steering Systems

Air Conditioning Systems

Auto Transmission
Systems

Fluid & Chemicals

Product List

Air Filters

Fuel Filters

Oil Filters

Spark Plugs

Engine Mounts

Ignition Coils

Ignition Cable

Timing Chain Kit
Cylinder Head Gaskets
Ball Joints

Control Arms

Rubber Bushing

Shock Absorber Springs
Shock Absorbers
Stabilizer Links

Suspension Strut
Bearings

Brake Pads

Brake Discs

Brake shoes

Brake Cables

Brake Hoses

Tie Rod Ends

Tie Rods (Rack End)
Steering Gear Boots
Steering Gears
Cabin Filters

C.V. Joints

C.V. Joint Boots
Tensioner & Belts
Wheel Hubs
Antifreeze

Brake Lubricants
Engine Lubricants
Transmission Fluids
Other Auto Parts

Tire Repair Tools

Number of
suitable car
models

1215

255

588

59

888

255

77

67

223

655

394

685

153

323

453

110

1966

825

220

216

707

345

247

435

60

736

199

157

1043

103

42

15

5074

57



Auto Fastener & Clip 1881
Other Auto Parts Lug Nuts & Accessories 233

Other Vehicle Tools 15

MAIN CAR SERIES

Cover 90% Of JAPANESE And KOREA Cars

Corolla Crown Camry Civic

BT IS,
Tiida Accord
< ER
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Golf
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Yaris Avanza

Land Cruiser Pajero(Montero)

Primera Cedric Mazda 3 Mazda 6

DB, =

Prius City




Company Profile

View more history >>
MASUMA was founded in 1998 Japan, integrates R&D, production, sales and operation as one. It has its
own
wholly-owned subsidiary factory and joint venture production base inGuangZhou China, have an area of
30,000 sgm, 500+ employees in the company, the annual turnover to reach 55 million USD.
Masuma specializes in the design, development, manufacturing, sales and service of Japanese, German,
American, Chinese and Korean auto parts. The current products include lubricating oil, transmission fluid,
brake oil, brake pad, brake disc, filter, spark plug, ignition coil, ball joint, swing arm, shock absorber, belt,
wiper, water tank cover and other series, over ten thousands of varieties, and products are sold to more
than 100 countries and regions in the world.

MASUMA 1998 1
2011 30,000 500 55
Masuma

100

Manufacturing Technique




PRECISION

Automated machinery

100,000 piecesiday

TAKAMAZ-FEELER

Milutovo
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¥ 5

Mitutoyo QC
Exhibition
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9000008
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MASUMA Masuma (Guangzhou) International Trading Co., Ltd.

@ +8615323309608 e msm@masuma.com @ masumajp.com

No. 19, Liwu Road, Tanbu Town, Huadu District, Guangzhou
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